
Name & Designation Contact no. Email ID

1
Bank of Baroda

Susanta Das 8787471007 agarta@bankofbaroda.com

2 Bank of India Rakesh Kumar Choudhary, Chief Manager 9835799250 bhatiabhoy.kolkata@bankofindia.co.in

3 Bank of Maharastra Shashi Kumar, Sr. Manager 8597538051 bom1583@mahabank.co.in

4 Canara Bank Sanjib Dey, Chief Manager 8974922466 managercb2348@canarabank.com

5
Central Bank Of India

Kumar Rohit Gaurav, Sr. Manager 9113111029 bmguwa1411@centralbank.co.in

6 IDBI Bank Sriparna Sarkar, Manager 9874444008 shriparna.sarkar@idbi.co.in

7 Indian Bank Ritesh Kumar, Sr. Manager 8945045936 a518@indianbank.co.in

8 Indian Overseas Uttam Kumar Roy, Chief Manager 8981051040 iob1080@iob.in

9
P&SB

Subhrajyoti Das, Manager 9687464696 a0355@psb.co.in; g1053@psb.co.in

10 PNB Bikash Das, DGM & SLBC Convenor 9436124456 chagartala@pnb.co.in

11 State Bank of India Palash Bhaumik DCO 9435172746 palash.bhaumik@sbi.co.in

12 UCO Bank Raju Das, ZM 8011106921 zo.agartala@ucobank.co.in

13 Union Bank Amit Anand, Chief Manager 9463862228 agartala@unionbankofindia.com

14 Axis Bank Saraj Ahmed Cluster Head 9085530007 crdm.northeast@axisbank.com

15 Bandhan Bank Debasish Bhowmick 7637016011 ch.agartalasouth@bandhanbank.com

16 Federal Bank Sudip Pramanik 9741749026 agt@federalbank.co.in

17 HDFC Bank Ritesh Bhosale, Cluster Head Tripura 8806978383 ritesh.bhosale@hdfcbank.com

18 ICICI Bank Joydeep Roy 9774071716 joydeep.roy@icicibank.com

19 IDFC First Bank Anirban Chakraborty, BM 7578997115 anirban.chakraborty1@idfcfirstbank.com

20 IndusInd Hrishikesh Saha 8837352278 agtr@indusind.com

21 Kotak Mahindra Tamal Deb 9089751969 tamal.deb@kotak.com

22 South Indian Bank Sandeep Goon, Branch Head 0381-2386875 br0541@sib.co.in

23
Ujjivan Bank Partha Ghosh

7085059235; 

9774060103 partha.ghosh@ujjivan.com; leadbankeast@ujjivan.com

24 Yes Bank Biplab Ghosh, BM 8794704404 biplab.ghosh1@yesbank.in

25 Jana Small Finance Bank Debanjan Datta, BM 90733456215 debanjan.datta@janabank.com

26 Tripura Gramin Bank Saytendra Singh, Chairman 9560022324 chairmantgbank@gmail.com

27 ACUB Amal Debbarma 8257863147 ubank@rediffmail.com

28 TCARDB Deep Dey 9436912552 tcardbltd.2012@gmail.com

29 TSCB Bhajan Ray, MD 9007114191 tripurascbltd@gmail.com

30 North East Small Finance Bank Biswajyoti Bhattacharyya, Zonal Manager 9706031689 biswajyoti.bhattacharyya@nesfb.com

31 India Post Payments Bank Bikash Sinha, Branch Head Agartala 8729988730 bikash.s@ippbonline.in
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